
TRC0614 - MAIN ASS'Y, 3G STORM, SL/SP, RECLINE

8

4

9

DETAIL A

11

4

7

3

13

HOLE NOT USED
12

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 TRC0612 SEAT FRAME ASS'Y, 3G STORM
2 1 TRC0513 UPPER SEAT ASS'Y, RECLINE
3 13 TRH0101 ¼'' FLAT WASHER
4 3 TRH0107 5/16'' FLAT WASHER
5 12 TRH0113 ¼" HI COLLAR LOCK WASHER
6 6 TRH0201 ¼-20 NYLOC NUT
7 1 TRH0202 ¼-20 SHALLOW NYLOC NUT

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
8 1 TRH0206 5/16-18 NYLOC NUT
9 1 TRH0207 5/16-18 SHALLOW NYLOC NUT
10 6 TRH0301 ¼-20 x 1½" HEX HEAD CAP SCREW
11 1 TRH0315 5/16-18 x 1¾" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8
12 1 TRH0332 5/16-18 x 1½" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8
13 1 TRH0409 ¼-20 x ¾" FLAT SOCKET CAP SCREW

NOTES:
1. N/S = NOT SHOWN
2. SEAT PAN NOT SHOWN

A

3

5

3

1

2

10

6

TRD0100, TRx Parts Manual 59 December 2007




